
City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Text

301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Resolution to recommend approval of a contract with Sommerset Paving to replace basketball courts
at Southeast Area Park and Leslie Park ($116,211.00).

File #: 20-1393, Version: 1

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 7/15/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

